
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

129 

6 

190 

24 

233 

18 

555 

820 

4 

272 

170 

192 

125 

116 

Name 

WEIS Dennis 

GRATZ Thomas 

HOFMANN Marco 

GÖTZ Gerhard 

WITTWER Mirco 

BISCHOFBERGER Pascal 

VÖGELE Marcel 

HUNZIKER Dominic 

GERTSCHNIG Christian 

IFF Roland 

KANNEWURF Ingo 

GRÜNWALD Michael 

ALETTO Diego 

RÄSS Claudio 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

Total Tm 

12:52.874 

13:02.670 

13:02.927 

13:06.124 

13:15.318 

13:24.484 

13:25.519 

13:27.170 

13:39.933 

13:40.014 

13:58.798 

14:10.791 

14:15.317 

5:00.437 

Diff 

9.796 

10.053 

13.250 

22.444 

31.610 

32.645 

34.296 

47.059 

47.140 

1:05.924 

1:17.917 

1:22.443 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:35.615 

1:36.737 

1:36.255 

1:36.690 

1:37.510 

1:38.766 

1:38.610 

1:38.707 

1:39.919 

1:40.319 

1:42.447 

1:43.454 

1:45.220 

1:38.198 

In Lap 

8 

6 

3 

4 

4 

3 

8 

5 

3 

2 

2 

8 

3 

3 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR600 

Ducati 748 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati 899 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 999 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

9.796 

Avg. Speed 

155,314 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.615 

Best Speed 

156,929 

Best Lap by 

129 - WEIS Dennis 

HELLER RACING 2025. 

4 - 01.06.2025. 

RACE 1 - Sprintrennen SSP 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:30:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.6.2025. 11:30 


